
AFS

Ask us about our competitive equipment Finance rates!

SEEDERS • AERATORS • SPREADERS • SPRAYERS • MIXERS • SLASHERS • CULTIVATORS • WRAPPERS

Proudly manufactured in Europe

Economy fixed frame boom sprayer, manual control, 
mounted, PTO driven.



The Agromaster AFS Field Sprayer is a tractor-mounted sprayer developed to meet the different 
requirements of plant protection treatments. They are extremely versatile and suitable to operate with 

open field situations to spray and distribute herbicides, insectisides and liquid fertilizers.

The AFS's wide range of spray booms together with different equipment options allow our sprayers to 
suit the requirements of any user.

6, 8, 10, 12 and 16m Galv frame Boom to suit AFS spray tank, these booms are equipped with Standard 
T nozzles readily available at any spray shop across Australia,  these nozzles are drip free so you won’t 

be dripping where you don’t intend to spray.

Sales@farmtech.com.au02-8880-7873

FARMTECH MACHINERY PTY LTD
30 MOLONEY DRIVE, WODONGA, VICTORIA 3690

MODEL AFS-400 AFS-1000

Capacity

Total Length

Total Width

Total Height

Boom Length

Liters Per Minute

Pump

400 L

1350mm

700mm

1350mm

8m - 12m

71

E-71

AFS-600

600 L

1350mm

700mm

1500mm

8m - 12m

71

E-71

AFS-800

800 L

1480mm

850mm

1560mm

8m - 12m

71

E-71

1000 L

1480mm

850mm

1760mm

8m - 12m

71

E-71

Available Options: Hose Reel, Foam Marker, Electric Incab Control


