

Ask us about our competitive equipment Finance rates!

The Agromaster AFS Field Sprayer is a tractor-mounted sprayer developed to meet the different requirements of plant protection treatments. They are extremely versatile and suitable to operate with open field situations to spray and distribute herbicides, insectisides and liquid fertilizers.

The AFS's wide range of spray booms together with different equipment options allow our sprayers to suit the requirements of any user.

6, 8, 10, 12 and 16m Galv frame Boom to suit AFS spray tank, these booms are equipped with Standard T nozzles readily available at any spray shop across Australia, these nozzles are drip free so you won't be dripping where you don't intend to spray.



MODEL	AFS-400	AFS-600	AFS-800	AFS-1000
Capacity	400 L	600 L	800 L	1000 L
Total Length	1350mm	1350mm	1480mm	1480mm
Total Width	700mm	700mm	850mm	850mm
Total Height	1350mm	1500mm	1560mm	1760mm
Boom Length	8m - 12m	8m - 12m	8m - 12m	8m - 12m
Liters Per Minute	71	71	71	71
Pump	E-71	E-71	E-71	E-71

Available Options: Hose Reel, Foam Marker, Electric Incab Control



02-8880-7873



🔀 Sales@farmtech.com.au

